Inhaltsverzeichnis

1 The setting: colliding worlds

11 The Spokane Native American reservation 7
1.2 Reardan 10
2 Major themes and motifs

241 Identity

211 Talking about identity 12
212 Indian heritage 13
213 Dual identity 16
214 The role of basketball 18
2.2 Poverty and privilege

221  Poverty 22
222 Privilege and opportunity 24
223 Inequality 25
23 Race and racism 27
2.4 Relationships

244 Friendship 29
242 Family Exl
243  Love and sex 32
25 Hopes, dreams and aspirations 34
2.6 Alcohol abuse 35
2.7 Violence and bullying

271 Physical violence and domestic abuse 38
272 Bullying 40
3 Characterization

31 General terms Iy
3.2 Arnold Spirit Jr. (Junior)

3.21 Appearance and physical characteristics 42
3.22  Character traits and feelings 44
3.3 Other main characters

331 Rowdy 47
332 Mary Spirit 49
333  Gordy 50
3.4 Secondary characters

3.41 Father 52
342 MrP 53
343  Penelope 54
344  Grandmother Spirit 55
3.4.5 Coach 56

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/115379019X digitalisiert durch



http://d-nb.info/115379019X

41
4.2
4.3
431
432

Language and narrative style
General terms

Humor

The cartoons

Cartoons and the text

Role and meaning in the novel

57
58

61
62



